Version Information :
SN Editior Check
01 Teddy Sun Toby Zhong
02 Jerry Chen
Note:
V1R3
Storage Life Time "12" month change to "6" month
Storage Temp -40 ~ +"125" ° C change to "85" ° C  ( On board )

Electrical Characteristics :
100.0 >100 >100 20.0 30.0 40.0
62.0 66.9 68.4 20.0 30.0 30.0
42.0 48.0 50.1 20.0 30.0 25.0
30.0 34.5 36.2 20.0 30.0 20.0
18.0 21.5 23.4 20.0 30.0 15.0
11.5 14.0 15.2 20.0 30.0 12.0
7.0 8.6 9.6 20.0 30.0 10.0
4.0 5.1 5.9 20.0 30.0 8.0
* Irms 1 : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 20deg.C
* Irms 2 : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40deg.C
* Test Condition : @500KHz , 0.1Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Isat 1 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 10%
* Isat 2 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 20%
* Isat 3 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 30%
GSTF2814PH-220K 22.0 2.01
GSTF2814PH-330K 33.0 2.01
GSTF2814PH-100K 10.0 2.01
GSTF2814PH-150K 15.0 2.01
GSTF2814PH-4R7K 4.7 2.01
GSTF2814PH-6R8K 6.8 2.01
GSTF2814PH-2R2K 2.2 2.01
GSTF2814PH-3R3K 3.3 2.01
GSTF2814PH-SERIES
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

Real Specs are follow sample approve.
Electrical Characteristics :
91.0 92.5 93.6 20.0 28.0 40.0
59.0 61.2 62.4 20.0 28.0 30.0
42.0 45.0 45.9 20.0 28.0 25.0
28.0 31.2 32.1 20.0 28.0 20.0
18.0 21.2 21.9 20.0 28.0 16.0
12.0 14.0 15.0 20.0 28.0 15.0
7.0 8.7 9.6 20.0 28.0 10.0
* Isat 2 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 20%
* Isat 3 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 30%
* Irms 1 : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 20deg.C
* Irms 2 : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40deg.C
* Test Condition : @200KHz , 0.1Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Isat 1 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 10%
GSTF2818PL-220K 22.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-330K 33.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-100K 10.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-150K 15.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-4R7K 4.7 2.86
GSTF2818PL-6R8K 6.8 2.86
Irms 1
( A )
( Typ. )
Irms 2
( A )
( Typ. )
SRF
( MHz )
( Typ. )
GSTF2818PL-3R3K 3.3 2.86
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
( +/-10% )